 EDI8F3232C
32Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8F3232C Rev. 6  1/98 ECO #9601
Features
Pin Configurations and Block Diagram
32Kx32 Static RAM
CMOS, High Speed Module

TWLEH TWP 10 11 12 15 ns
Write Recovery Time TWHAX TWR 0 0 0 0 ns
TEHAX TWR 0 0 0 0 ns
Data Hold Time TWHDX TDH 0 0 0 0 ns
TEHDX TDH 0 0 0 0 ns
Write to Output  in High Z (1) TWLQZ TWHZ 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 5 ns
Data to Write Time TDVWH TDW 7 8 9 10 ns
TDVEH TDW 7 8 9 10 ns
Output Active from End of Write (1) TWHQX TWLZ 0 0 0 0 ns
 EDI8F3232C
32Kx32 SRAM Module
5
EDI8F3232C Rev. 6  1/98 ECO #9601
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8F3232C12MMC 12 54
EDI8F3232C15MMC 15 54
EDI8F3232C20MMC 20 54
EDI8F3232C25MMC 25 54
EDI8F3232C12MZC 12 57
EDI8F3232C15MZC 15 57
EDI8F3232C20MZC 20 57
EDI8F3232C25MZC 25 57
Note: To order an Industrial grade product change the last C in the suffix to I,
eg. EDI8F3232C25MZC becomes EDI8F3232C25MZI.
Package No. 54
64 Pin SIMM Module